
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Public Health 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Stephanie Ramos 

Telephone Number (840) 587 6596 

 
 

Contractor  University of California Davis 
Campus School Veterinary 
Medicine and Koret Shelter 
Medicine Program 

Contractor Representative Steven Kobayashi 

Telephone Number  

Contract Term April 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025 

Original Contract Amount NTE 100,000 

Amendment Amount NA 

Total Contract Amount 100,000 

Cost Center 9300261000 

Grant Number (if applicable) NA 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
Approve and accept Amendment No. 1 (Award No. A67065) to Contract No. 
24-212 from the University of California Davis, Koret Shelter Medicine 
Program, for the California for All Animals Program to support the pilot pet 
foster program, extending the grant term an additional three months, for a total 
term of April 1, 2024, through June 30, 2025, with no change to the contract 
amount of $100,000. 

 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Daniel Pasek, Deputy County Counsel      Joshua Dugas, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 
  

Contract Number 
24-212 A1 

 
SAP Number 

      


